Job: Approval: Type:
Rear Mount LED Flood MODEL FL3
100-277V 20W Max. LED w/ Integral Driver
Specifications
©2003 - 2020 Vision3 Lighting®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com
revision 9/11/20
Body
Machined 6061-T6 aluminum or C36000 brass body with 18-8 stainless steel hardware.

4 3/4" (C1S Cap)
21W Max. COB LED (Remote Driver Req’d)
Ordering Information
Example: FL3B - BN - C3 - K1 - C01-8-30-25 - L1 - 0 - H1
Notes:
1.	K1 knuckle is protected under U.S. Patent #6,966,679. K2 knuckle is further
protected under U.S. Patent #7,108,405 & #7,458,552.
2.	Short cap options only available with COB LED options.
3.	Integral Driver LED available in other color temperatures and / or CRI’s
(contact V3 for info).
4.	COB LED must be used with V3 approved constant current driver / mount
(specified separately). Note: allowable drive current may be limited by fixture
options. See ‘Certification’ heading above.
5.	Color filter option can not be used with COB LED when being driven @
500mA.
6.	Specifications, certifications, and ordering information are subject to change.
Please check website for latest specification sheets.
Cap Style
Standard Caps:
C1 - Flush
C2 - Regress Lens
C3 - Regress Lamp
C4 - 45° Angled
Short Caps 2:
C1S - Flush
C2S - Regress Lens
C4S - 45° Angled
Knuckle 1
K1 - Standard
K2 - Rotate & Lock
Lens Accy
0 - None
L1 - Spread
L2 - Linear
L3 - Softening
Filter 5
0 - None
F1 - Red
F2 - Blue
F3 - Light Blue
F4 - Green
F5 - Amber
F6 - Pink
Louver
0 - None
H1 - Hex
Model
FL3A - Aluminum
FL3B - Brass
Powder Coat Finishes:
BL - Black
BLT - Textured Black
BN - Bronze
BNT - Textured Bronze
BAT - Textured Bark
WI - White
GRT - Textured Green
SI - Silver
GY - Grey
BE - Beige
GNT - Textured Granite
SAT - Textured Sand
PAT - Textured Patina
EAT - Textured Earth
Metal Finishes:
CLA - Clear Anodized (FL3A only)
NAT - Natural (FL3B only)
POL - Polished (FL3B only)
AGE - Aged (FL3B only)
Finish Light Engine
Integral Driver LED 3:
COB LED 4, 5:
C01-X-XX-XX